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List of Inspection Companies 

The Inspection Companies that can verify your machine's safety 

under the Inspection Programme for Safe Machines are listed below.  

 

Note 
1. The information provided in the tables is accurate as at 12 March 2024. 
2. The tables are to be used in the context of this document. It should not be reproduced without 

permission in writing. The information herein should not be used as a formal reference for legal 
arbitration. 

 

 

Company Name Contact Person Contact No. Contact Email 

Element Testing Services Pte Ltd  Eric Law 9199 0700 eric.law@element.com 

Intertek Industry Services (S) Pte 
Ltd 

Sean Chiu 6793 9930 sean.chiu@intertek.com 

Laurence Lim 6793 9930 laurence.lim@intertek.com 

Setsco Services Pte Ltd Sze Thiam Siong 9838 1100 szets@setsco.com 

D L Contreras  9667 2497 contreras@setsco.com 

Ariel Cabawatan 9873 6595 ariel@setsco.com 

SGS Testing & Control Services 
Singapore Pte Ltd 

Darajit Daud 6379 0111 darajit.daud@sgs.com 

Raymond Ong 6379 0131 raymond.ong@sgs.com  

TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd Lee Yock Chuan 8282 6192 iep.sg@tuvsud.com 
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